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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls 8 & Under  50 Free
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORJoanna Ashley 8   37.36 L Q F
2 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialUNATLeah Sinclair 8   38.02 L Q F

Girls 8 & Under  100 Free
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaUNATSLeah Sinclair 8 1:29.50 L Q F
2 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialTORJoanna Ashley 8 1:29.85 L Q F

Girls 8 & Under  50 Back
1 22/03/2025 2025 Mayberry Prep and Primary SwimMONALeah Sinclair 8   45.00 L Q F

Girls 8 & Under  50 Breast
1 22/03/2025 2025 Mayberry Prep and Primary SwimMONALeah Sinclair 8   47.86 L Q F

Girls 8 & Under  50 Fly
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORJoanna Ashley 8   44.94 L Q F
2 22/03/2025 2025 Mayberry Prep and Primary SwimMONALeah Sinclair 8   46.77 L Q F

Girls 9-10 50 Free
1 22/03/2025 2025 Mayberry Prep and Primary SwimEXCELJordayna Thomas 10   31.25 L Q F
2 22/03/2025 2025 Mayberry Prep and Primary SwimSTAPSNia Donaldson 10   32.09 L Q F

Girls 9-10 50 Back
1 22/03/2025 2025 Mayberry Prep and Primary SwimCKLADanielia Powell 10   35.69 L Q F
2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEJordayna Thomas 10   38.84 L Q F

Girls 9-10 100 Back
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEDanielia Powell 10 1:27.22 L Q F
2 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialTORSkylar Smith 10 1:27.67 L Q F

Girls 9-10 50 Breast
1 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSPEJordayna Thomas 10   40.71 L Q F

Girls 9-10 100 Breast
1 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSPEJordayna Thomas 10 1:31.65 L Q F

Girls 9-10 50 Fly
1 22/03/2025 2025 Mayberry Prep and Primary SwimCKLADanielia Powell 10   34.07 L Q F
2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORSkylar Smith 10   36.00 L Q F

Girls 9-10 200 IM
1 22/03/2025 2025 Mayberry Prep and Primary SwimEXCELJordayna Thomas 10 3:07.38 L Q F

Girls 11-12 50 Free
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORAnna-Lyssa Cooke 12   29.90 L Q F
2 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SICHSLeah-Paige Phillips 12   30.29 L Q F
3 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim HLHAnna Scarlett 12   30.41 L Q F
4 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaVIKLayla Reid 12   30.90 L Q F
5 22/03/2025 2025 Mayberry Prep and Primary SwimSTAPSKhloe-Renee Bryan 11   31.18 L Q F
6 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSPEKaila Radcliffe 12   31.21 L Q F
7 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim MAHSRojelle Dixon 12   31.22 L Q P
8 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialTORSienna-Reese Sharpe 11   31.45 L Q F

Girls 11-12 100 Free
1 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim CAMPAnna-Lyssa Cooke 12 1:06.20 L Q F
2 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SICHSLeah-Paige Phillips 12 1:08.40 L Q F
3 22/03/2025 2025 Mayberry Prep and Primary SwimSTAPSKhloe-Renee Bryan 11 1:09.85 L Q F
4 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim MAHSRojelle Dixon 12 1:10.14 L Q P

Girls 11-12 200 Free
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORAnna-Lyssa Cooke 12 2:32.10 L Q F
2 18/01/2025 2025 ASAJ# 1 Development MeetTORLeah-Paige Phillips 12 2:39.64 L Q F
3 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialTORKhloe-Renee Bryan 11 2:42.34 L Q F
4 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSFSARojelle Dixon 12 2:42.95 L Q P
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5 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaBSEALAnna Scarlett 12 2:44.34 L Q F
-6 18/01/2025 2025 Azura Winter Open LCM InvZZTORSienna-Reese Sharpe 11 2:44.59 L Q F

Girls 11-12 50 Back
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaBSEALAnna Scarlett 12   35.08 L Q F
2 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SCAMPAnna-Lyssa Cooke 12   35.21 L Q F
3 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEKaila Radcliffe 12   36.21 L Q F
4 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORLeah-Paige Phillips 12   36.23 L Q F
5 22/03/2025 2025 Mayberry Prep and Primary SwimSTAPSKhloe-Renee Bryan 11   36.47 L Q F
6 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenVIKLayla Reid 12   36.85 L Q F
7 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenTORVictoria Denny 11   37.38 L Q F
8 22/03/2025 2025 Mayberry Prep and Primary SwimSPPPSLexie Scott 11   39.03 L Q F
9 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SMAHSRojelle Dixon 12   39.07 L Q F

Girls 11-12 100 Back
1 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SCAMPAnna-Lyssa Cooke 12 1:19.30 L Q F
2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEKaila Radcliffe 12 1:20.49 L Q F
3 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenBSEALAnna Scarlett 12 1:21.33 L Q P
4 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialTORLeah-Paige Phillips 12 1:25.75 L Q F
5 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORKhloe-Renee Bryan 11 1:26.04 L Q F
6 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSPEDina Dudnikova 12 1:27.19 L Q F
7 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialVIKLayla Reid 12 1:27.55 L Q F

Girls 11-12 50 Breast
1 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEKaila Radcliffe 12   40.85 L Q F
2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaVIKLayla Reid 12   41.41 L Q F

-3 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim ZESTAHSPia-Kristina Edwards 12   41.44 L Q F
4 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORLael Johnson 12   43.37 L Q F

Girls 11-12 100 Breast
1 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSPEKaila Radcliffe 12 1:30.26 L Q F
2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaVIKLayla Reid 12 1:36.60 L Q F
3 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORMadison Grant 12 1:36.75 L Q F

-4 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim ZESTAHSPia-Kristina Edwards 12 1:37.79 L Q P
5 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORLael Johnson 12 1:37.91 L Q F
6 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSPEDina Dudnikova 12 1:39.06 L Q F

Girls 11-12 50 Fly
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEKaila Radcliffe 12   32.33 L Q F
2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORLeah-Paige Phillips 12   32.44 L Q F
3 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaVIKLayla Reid 12   32.73 L Q F
4 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SCAMPAnna-Lyssa Cooke 12   32.97 L Q F
5 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenTORSienna-Reese Sharpe 11   34.06 L Q F
6 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaBSEALKaelah McKoy 12   36.07 L Q P
7 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SMAHSRojelle Dixon 12   36.38 L Q F
8 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenTORVictoria Denny 11   36.48 L Q F
9* 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenBSEALAnna Scarlett 12   36.58 L Q P
9* 22/03/2025 2025 Mayberry Prep and Primary SwimSTAPSKhloe-Renee Bryan 11   36.58 L Q F

Girls 11-12 100 Fly
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORLeah-Paige Phillips 12 1:13.58 L Q F
2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaVIKLayla Reid 12 1:17.21 L Q F

-3 18/01/2025 2025 Azura Winter Open LCM InvZZTORSienna-Reese Sharpe 11 1:18.40 L Q F
4 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialTORAnna-Lyssa Cooke 12 1:20.60 L Q F
5 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenTORVictoria Denny 11 1:27.07 L Q F
6 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORKhloe-Renee Bryan 11 1:28.23 L Q P

Girls 11-12 200 IM
1 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialTORLeah-Paige Phillips 12 3:01.38 L Q F
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2 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialTORAnna-Lyssa Cooke 12 3:02.23 L Q F
3 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialTORKhloe-Renee Bryan 11 3:02.95 L Q F

Girls 13-14 50 Free
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRChloey Fearon 14   28.57 L Q P
2 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSASCZuri Coke 14   29.15 L Q F
3 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSASCKayla Brown 13   29.25 L Q P
4 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim HLHIsabella Wong 14   29.71 L Q F
5 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRKaira Bryan 14   30.20 L Q F

Girls 13-14 100 Free
-1 18/01/2025 2025 Azura Winter Open LCM InvZZSASCZuri Coke 14 1:04.74 L Q F

2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORIsabella Wong 14 1:05.30 L Q F
3 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSASCKayla Brown 13 1:06.30 L Q P
4 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRKaira Bryan 14 1:07.01 L Q F
5 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRChloey Fearon 14 1:07.19 L Q F

Girls 13-14 200 Free
1 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SHLHIsabella Wong 14 2:28.38 L Q F
2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRChloey Fearon 14 2:28.45 L Q F

-3 18/01/2025 2025 Azura Winter Open LCM InvZZSASCZuri Coke 14 2:29.36 L Q F
4 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRKaira Bryan 14 2:31.03 L Q F
5 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSASCKayla Brown 13 2:32.75 L Q F
6 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenUNATDDihanna Staple 13 2:36.39 L Q P

Girls 13-14 50 Back
1 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSASCZuri Coke 14   33.92 L Q P
2 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim MAHSShreya Guwalani 14   35.70 L Q F
3 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORIsabella Wong 14   36.16 L Q F
4 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPENya-Imani Jones 14   36.73 L Q F
5 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenUNATDDihanna Staple 13   37.21 L Q P

Girls 13-14 100 Back
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSASCZuri Coke 14 1:15.76 L Q F
2 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SMAHSShreya Guwalani 14 1:18.54 L Q F
3 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORIsabella Wong 14 1:20.92 L Q F
4 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenUNATDDihanna Staple 13 1:22.44 L Q P
5 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSPENya-Imani Jones 14 1:24.66 L Q F

Girls 13-14 50 Breast
1 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRChloey Fearon 14   38.03 L Q P
2 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim ICHSKaira Bryan 14   38.06 L Q P
3 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SICHSShannon Hunter 14   38.81 L Q F
4 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSASCKayla Brown 13   40.17 L Q P
5 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SWGSZoya Hawes 13   40.19 L Q F
6 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSFSAShreya Guwalani 14   41.48 L Q P
7 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRShiloh Allen 14   42.42 L Q P

Girls 13-14 100 Breast
1 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim ICHSKaira Bryan 14 1:24.06 L Q P
2 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRChloey Fearon 14 1:28.26 L Q P
3 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim ICHSShannon Hunter 14 1:29.62 L Q F
4 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialAQMRZoya Hawes 13 1:34.16 L Q F
5 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSFSAShreya Guwalani 14 1:35.15 L Q F
6 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenUNATDDihanna Staple 13 1:36.08 L Q P
7 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEMorgan Easton 14 1:36.44 L Q F
8 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim WGSKhloey Walker 13 1:38.06 L Q P
9 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSASCKayla Brown 13 1:38.65 L Q F

10 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSPEDanica Jackson 13 1:39.85 L Q F
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11 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialAQMRShiloh Allen 14 1:40.44 L Q F
12 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRJessica McIntosh 14 1:41.12 L Q P
13 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SMAHSSavannah Casserly 14 1:41.75 L Q F
14 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSFSAParissa Samuels 14 1:42.76 L Q P
15 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim CAMPGabrielle Henry 13 1:43.23 L Q P

Girls 13-14 50 Fly
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRChloey Fearon 14   30.88 L Q F
2 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SCAMPZuri Coke 14   31.92 L Q F
3 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SWGSZoya Hawes 13   32.92 L Q F
4 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim ICHSKaira Bryan 14   33.40 L Q P
5 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim ICHSJessica McIntosh 14   33.75 L Q F

Girls 13-14 100 Fly
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRChloey Fearon 14 1:12.59 L Q F
2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSASCZuri Coke 14 1:17.17 L Q F
3 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialAQMRZoya Hawes 13 1:19.24 L Q F

Girls 13-14 200 IM
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRKaira Bryan 14 2:49.35 L Q F
2 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SCAMPZuri Coke 14 2:49.97 L Q F
3 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenUNATDDihanna Staple 13 2:56.47 L Q F
4 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SWGSChloey Fearon 14 2:56.81 L Q F

Girls 15-17 50 Free
1 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPERenae Chung 16   27.67 L Q F
2 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SICHSRianna Scott 16   27.89 L Q F
3 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPESoraya Scott 15   28.65 L Q F

-4 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SZESTAHSImani-Leigh Hall 15   28.94 L Q F
5 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEAlyssa Jefferson 15   29.32 L Q P
6 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRMorgan Mudahy 15   29.33 L Q P
7 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SMBHSGabrielle Hamilton   29.59 L Q F
8 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSPESarah Burke 15   29.80 L Q F

Girls 15-17 100 Free
1 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim WGSRenae Chung 16 1:01.82 L Q F
2 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRRianna Scott 16 1:02.51 L Q F
3 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SAISKAlyssa Jefferson 15 1:02.74 L Q F
4 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRImani-Leigh Hall 15 1:04.21 L Q P
5 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPESoraya Scott 15 1:05.81 L Q P
6 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRMorgan Mudahy 15 1:06.78 L Q P

Girls 15-17 200 Free
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEAlyssa Jefferson 15 2:18.06 L Q F
2 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SICHSRianna Scott 16 2:25.51 L Q F
3 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPERenae Chung 16 2:25.81 L Q P
4 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRImani-Leigh Hall 15 2:25.86 L Q P
5 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEKonomi Foster 15 2:30.24 L Q P
6 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SMBHSGabrielle Hamilton 2:31.15 L Q F

Girls 15-17 50 Back
1 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim CAMPVictoria van der Leer 15   33.08 L Q F
2 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRRianna Scott 16   33.19 L Q P
3 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SWGSMorgan Mudahy 15   33.77 L Q F
4 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SMBHSGabrielle Hamilton   34.72 L Q F
5 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPESarah Burke 15   35.04 L Q F
6 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SICHSSavannah Taylor 16   35.75 L Q F
7 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPERenae Chung 16   35.89 L Q P
8 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPESoraya Scott 15   36.29 L Q P
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Girls 15-17 100 Back
1 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEVictoria van der Leer 15 1:14.12 L Q P
2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPERenae Chung 16x1:15.49 L Q P
3 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialAQMRMorgan Mudahy 15 1:16.88 L Q T
4 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPESarah Burke 15 1:20.09 L Q F

-5 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SZESTAHSNoa Lyew 15 1:23.78 L Q F

Girls 15-17 50 Breast
1 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim CAMPVictoria van der Leer 15   36.65 L Q F
2 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRZaviya Cameron 16   37.12 L Q P
3 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SWGSMorgan Mudahy 15   37.60 L Q F
4 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSFSALoren-Ann Patterson 17   38.67 L Q F
5 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSASCKara Hutchinson 15   39.62 L Q P
6 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEAija-Marie Adams 17   41.64 L Q P
7 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSASCLeah Dillon 15   41.68 L Q P

-8 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SZESTAHSKelsie Walsh 15   41.90 L Q F
9 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SICHSAmy Baker 15   42.20 L Q F

Girls 15-17 100 Breast
1 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRMorgan Mudahy 15 1:25.00 L Q P
2 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEVictoria van der Leer 15 1:25.81 L Q F

-3 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SZESTAHSZaviya Cameron 16 1:27.87 L Q F
4 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSFSALoren-Ann Patterson 17 1:31.00 L Q P
5 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSASCKara Hutchinson 15 1:32.08 L Q F
6 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEAija-Marie Adams 17 1:32.89 L Q P
7 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEKelsie Walsh 15 1:34.76 L Q F
8 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSASCAmy Baker 15 1:35.47 L Q F

-9 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim ZESTAHSSarah Burke 15 1:38.02 L Q P
10 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim ICHSAbby Rainford 16 1:38.06 L Q F

Girls 15-17 50 Fly
1 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRRianna Scott 16   29.11 L Q F
2 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim WGSRenae Chung 16   29.74 L Q F

-3 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SZESTAHSImani-Leigh Hall 15   31.05 L Q F
4 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SAISKAlyssa Jefferson 15   31.62 L Q F
5 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SMBHSGabrielle Hamilton   32.57 L Q F
6* 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSASCKara Hutchinson 15   32.64 L Q F
6* 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEKelsie Walsh 15   32.64 L Q F
8 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEKonomi Foster 15   33.57 L Q P

Girls 15-17 100 Fly
1 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRRianna Scott 16 1:08.01 L Q P
2 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSPERenae Chung 16 1:09.15 L Q F
3 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRImani-Leigh Hall 15 1:11.02 L Q P
4 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEAlyssa Jefferson 15 1:11.80 L Q F
5 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEKelsie Walsh 15 1:19.53 L Q F
6 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEKonomi Foster 15 1:21.57 L Q F
7 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSASCKara Hutchinson 15 1:27.07 L Q P
8 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSPESarah Burke 15 1:28.17 L Q F

Girls 15-17 200 IM
1 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SWGSRenae Chung 16 2:42.57 L Q F
2 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SMBHSGabrielle Hamilton 2:53.62 L Q F
3 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SCAMPVictoria van der Leer 15 2:53.67 L Q F
4 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEKonomi Foster 15 2:55.50 L Q F
5 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSPESarah Burke 15 3:00.11 L Q F
6 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEAlyssa Jefferson 15 3:01.10 L Q P
7 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRMorgan Mudahy 15 3:02.55 L Q P
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8 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEAija-Marie Adams 17 3:06.34 L Q P
9 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialTORKarissa Kelly 15 3:07.67 L Q F

-10 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SZESTAHSKelsie Walsh 15 3:07.97 L Q F

Boys 8 & Under  50 Free
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEDominick Whitelock 8   34.28 L Q F
2 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRZaheim Cameron 8   34.65 L Q F
3 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPELiam Williams 8   36.10 L Q F
4 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSFSAMaverick Holder 8   37.86 L Q F

Boys 8 & Under  100 Free
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEDominick Whitelock 8 1:19.92 L Q F
2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPELiam Williams 8 1:21.88 L Q F
3 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRZaheim Cameron 8 1:25.84 L Q F

Boys 8 & Under  50 Back
1 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEDominick Whitelock 8   41.89 L Q F
2 22/03/2025 2025 Mayberry Prep and Primary SwimSMPSLiam Williams 8   45.98 L Q F

Boys 8 & Under  50 Breast
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSFSAMaverick Holder 8   45.14 L Q F
2 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRZaheim Cameron 8   46.98 L Q F
3 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaBMSCLiam Malcolm 8   47.76 L Q F
4 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEDominick Whitelock 8   51.21 L Q F

Boys 8 & Under  50 Fly
1 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSPEDominick Whitelock 8   35.38 L Q F
2 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRZaheim Cameron 8   38.06 L Q F
3 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPELiam Williams 8   42.91 L Q F

Boys 9-10 50 Free
1 22/03/2025 2025 Mayberry Prep and Primary SwimHPSergio Dalrymple 10   33.19 L Q F

Boys 9-10 50 Back
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORKonnor Chen 10   40.37 L Q F
2 22/03/2025 2025 Mayberry Prep and Primary SwimHPSergio Dalrymple 10   40.55 L Q F

Boys 9-10 100 Back
1 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialTORKonnor Chen 10 1:30.98 L Q F
2 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialBMSCSergio Dalrymple 10 1:31.95 L Q F

Boys 9-10 50 Breast
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORKonnor Chen 10   45.25 L Q F

Boys 9-10 50 Fly
1 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialBMSCSergio Dalrymple 10   37.20 L Q F

Boys 9-10 100 Fly
1 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialBMSCSergio Dalrymple 10 1:30.78 L Q F

Boys 11-12 50 Free
1 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SCAMPAidan Seaton 12   29.95 L Q F
2 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SKCDimitri Ventura 12   30.12 L Q F

Boys 11-12 200 Free
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaVIKDimitri Ventura 12 2:31.22 L Q F

Boys 11-12 50 Back
1 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim CAMPRoshan Rao 12   36.44 L Q F

Boys 11-12 100 Back
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRRoshan Rao 12 1:20.52 L Q F

Boys 11-12 50 Breast
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORAidan Seaton 12   38.74 L Q F
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2 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SJCChristian Hall 12   39.96 L Q F
3 22/03/2025 2025 Mayberry Prep and Primary SwimHLPNoah Kim 11   40.30 L Q F
4 22/03/2025 2025 Mayberry Prep and Primary SwimSMPSAlex Rainford 11   41.25 L Q F

Boys 11-12 100 Breast
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORAidan Seaton 12 1:27.40 L Q P
2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaUNATBNoah Kim 11 1:28.77 L Q F
3 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSASCChristian Hall 12 1:32.75 L Q F
4 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEAlex Rainford 11 1:33.82 L Q F

Boys 11-12 50 Fly
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORAidan Seaton 12   31.96 L Q F

Boys 11-12 100 Fly
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORAidan Seaton 12 1:17.24 L Q P
2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaUNATBNoah Kim 11 1:22.23 L Q F

Boys 11-12 200 IM
1 22/03/2025 2025 Mayberry Prep and Primary SwimHLPNoah Kim 11 2:55.24 L Q F
2 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenTORAidan Seaton 12 2:59.57 L Q P

Boys 13-14 50 Back
1 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim ARDNRuel Gayle 13   33.50 L Q F

Boys 13-14 50 Breast
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRDaniel Gordon 13   33.66 L Q P
2 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SHEINZMatthew Eaton 14   34.30 L Q F
3 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEKristof Chambers 14   34.93 L Q F
4 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRLuke Ramdial 13   35.17 L Q F
5 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRJoshua Scott 14   35.71 L Q F
6 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim WBSAriko French 13   36.92 L Q P

Boys 13-14 100 Breast
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRDaniel Gordon 13 1:18.55 L Q F
2 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SHEINZMatthew Eaton 14 1:19.02 L Q F
3 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRLuke Ramdial 13 1:19.57 L Q F
4 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEKristof Chambers 14 1:20.09 L Q F
5 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRJoshua Scott 14 1:21.84 L Q F

Boys 13-14 50 Fly
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaUNATHCameron Brown 14   29.60 L Q F

Boys 13-14 100 Fly
1 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialUNATCameron Brown 14 1:09.36 L Q F
2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSASCPeyton Gayle 13 1:10.16 L Q F

Boys 15-17 50 Free
1 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim STGCNathan Wright 16   24.71 L Q P
2 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRAkeem Nicely 17   25.21 L Q F
3 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialTORKy-Mani Hendricks 15   25.33 L Q F
4 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEBrandon Wong 17   25.76 L Q P
5 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORKabiki Thomas 17   25.84 L Q P
6 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SWBSXavier Morgan 17   25.96 L Q F
7 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRXander Sandcroft 15   26.22 L Q P
8 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRHunter Stephenson 16   26.52 L Q P
9 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialUNATTalon Longmore 15   26.66 L Q T

Boys 15-17 100 Free
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRNathan Wright 16   55.30 L Q P
2 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSPEAkeem Nicely 17   56.50 L Q F
3 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialTORKy-Mani Hendricks 15   58.24 L Q F
4 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenTORKabiki Thomas 17   59.14 L Q P
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5 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialAQMRXander Sandcroft 15   59.76 L Q T
6 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRHunter Stephenson 16   59.82 L Q P

Boys 15-17 200 Free
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRNathan Wright 16 2:04.17 L Q F
2 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenUNATYZack-Andre Johnson 16 2:06.02 L Q F
3 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRHunter Stephenson 16 2:09.34 L Q F
4 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEAkeem Nicely 17 2:12.47 L Q F
5 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEBrandon Wong 17 2:16.41 L Q P
6 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SKCKy-Mani Hendricks 15 2:18.29 L Q F
7 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialAQMRXander Sandcroft 15 2:19.15 L Q F
8 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SCAMPZane Smith 16 2:19.81 L Q F

Boys 15-17 50 Back
1 06/03/2025 2025 ASAJ Time TrialsUNATSZack-Andre Johnson 16   29.00 L Q T
2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORKy-Mani Hendricks 15   29.91 L Q P
3 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim STGCNathan Wright 16   30.28 L Q P
4 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim SHSMarly Hessing 16   30.41 L Q F
5 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim ARDNXavier Hawes 16   30.50 L Q F
6 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRAkeem Nicely 17   30.69 L Q P
7 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim KCHunter Stephenson 16   31.53 L Q F
8 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEBrandon Wong 17   31.64 L Q P
9 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSFSARicardo Davis-Prevost 17   32.55 L Q F

10* 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSFSALebron Holder 17   32.87 L Q P
10* 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SHLHJordan Kennedy 17   32.87 L Q F

Boys 15-17 100 Back
1 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenUNATYZack-Andre Johnson 16 1:03.49 L Q F
2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRNathan Wright 16 1:06.36 L Q P
3 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRXavier Hawes 16 1:09.81 L Q P
4 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSPEAkeem Nicely 17 1:10.73 L Q F
5 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORKy-Mani Hendricks 15 1:10.89 L Q F
6 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialTORJordan Kennedy 17 1:10.94 L Q F
7 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEBrandon Wong 17 1:12.06 L Q P
8 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSFSARicardo Davis-Prevost 17 1:12.80 L Q F

Boys 15-17 50 Breast
1 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SWBSKabiki Thomas 17   31.51 L Q F
2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaUNATSDaniel Adelle-Jondeau 16   32.15 L Q F
3 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEBrandon Wong 17   32.52 L Q F
4 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SWBSEthan-George Hunter 15   33.30 L Q F
5 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRXander Sandcroft 15   33.31 L Q P
6 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SSTGCNathan Wright 16   33.75 L Q F
7 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRHunter Stephenson 16   34.49 L Q P
8 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRXavier Hawes 16   34.79 L Q F
9 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SCCCZTalon Longmore 15   35.75 L Q F

Boys 15-17 100 Breast
1 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenUNATYDaniel Adelle-Jondeau 16 1:11.10 L Q F
2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORKabiki Thomas 17 1:12.60 L Q F
3 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEBrandon Wong 17 1:12.71 L Q F
4 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialAQMRHunter Stephenson 16 1:15.55 L Q F
5 21/03/2025 2025 Mayberry High and Tertiary Swim ARDNXavier Hawes 16 1:17.93 L Q F
6 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialAQMRXander Sandcroft 15 1:18.54 L Q F
7 24/01/2025 2025 ISSA High Schools and Tertiary SWBSEthan-George Hunter 15 1:19.61 L Q F

Boys 15-17 50 Fly
1 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSPEAkeem Nicely 17   27.28 L Q F
2 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaTORKy-Mani Hendricks 15   27.36 L Q F
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3 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaAQMRHunter Stephenson 16   27.90 L Q P
4 21/02/2025 2025 ASAJ High Schools and Tertiary SCAMPJoshua Henry 16   27.97 L Q F
5 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEBrandon Wong 17   27.98 L Q P
6 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRNathan Wright 16   28.07 L Q P
7 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRXavier Hawes 16   28.63 L Q P

Boys 15-17 100 Fly
1 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenUNATYZack-Andre Johnson 16   59.54 L Q F
2 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSPEAkeem Nicely 17 1:00.54 L Q F
3 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRHunter Stephenson 16 1:02.37 L Q F
4 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEBrandon Wong 17 1:04.65 L Q P
5 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSPEJoshua Henry 16 1:05.11 L Q F
6 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenAQMRXavier Hawes 16 1:06.93 L Q P
7 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialSFSARicardo Davis-Prevost 17 1:07.13 L Q F

Boys 15-17 200 IM
1 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenUNATYDaniel Adelle-Jondeau 16 2:21.87 L Q F
2 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenUNATYZack-Andre Johnson 16 2:21.96 L Q F
3 31/01/2025 2025 Karl Dalhouse MemorialAQMRXavier Hawes 16 2:32.14 L Q F
4 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenSPEBrandon Wong 17 2:36.54 L Q P
5 14/12/2024 2024 ASAJ Christmas OpenTORKabiki Thomas 17 2:37.77 L Q P
6 04/03/2025 2025 Walter Rogers Age Group NationaSFSARicardo Davis-Prevost 17 2:38.67 L Q P


